
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3057
ANSWERED ON:12.08.2005
FINANCIAL PACKAGE FOR SENIOR EXECUTIVES OF PSBS
Singh Shri Dushyant

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has a proposal to provide new financial packages for the senior executives of the Public Sector Banks:

(b) if so, the amount proposed to be enhanced under the financial package: and

(c) the category of officials likely to be benefited by the new package?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a):- No, Sir.

(b)&(c):- Do not arise.
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